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2023 BSC Polar Bear Meet - 1/28/2023

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8Vincent, Abigail1 17.59

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily2 20.17

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn3 20.27

SMAC-NC  8Carver, Isla4 20.36

SMAC-NC  7Albrecht, Eleanor5 20.40

BSC-SE  8Morse, Olivia6 22.08

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Smith, Lily Kate1 37.06

ACAC-SE  8Vincent, Abigail2 39.43

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn3 44.51

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily4 45.00

SMAC-NC  8Carver, Isla5 48.59

SMAC-NC  7Albrecht, Eleanor6 48.94

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC  8Carver, Isla1 21.70

ACAC-SE  8Vincent, Abigail2 21.75

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn3 22.47

RPS-SE  7Robinson, Aowyn4 24.38

RPS-SE  7Chen, Keyu5 25.52

SMAC-NC  8Hawkins, Lennon6 26.81

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8Vincent, Abigail1 25.64

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn2 26.33

BSC-SE  8Dowling, Westlyn3 27.05

BSC-SE  8Morse, Olivia4 27.43

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily5 29.57

BSC-SE  6Parker, Stella6 35.46

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 24.53

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily2 24.55

SMAC-NC  7Albrecht, Eleanor3 24.77

ACAC-SE  8Vincent, Abigail4 30.98

BSC-SE  6Parker, Stella5 37.79

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn1 1:47.19

50.92 56.27

ACAC-SE  8Vincent, Abigail2 1:49.80

51.62 58.18

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily3 1:51.48

51.86 59.62

BSC-SE  8Morse, Olivia4 2:02.90

58.39 1:04.51

 
Girls 9 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC  9Wilson, Riley1 34.67

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney2 43.35

BSC-SE  9Bailey, Audrey3 45.33

SMAC-NC  9Mason, Ella4 49.46

WST-NC  9Waits, Audrey5 52.23

ACAC-SE  9Olson, Riley6 53.00

 
Girls 9 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC  9Wilson, Riley1 1:28.09

39.72 48.37

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney2 1:42.60

50.02 52.58

BSC-SE  9Bailey, Audrey3 2:01.16

53.49 1:07.67

ACAC-SE  9Olson, Riley4 2:15.74

1:04.25 1:11.49

RPS-SE  9Chase, Amelia5 2:31.36

1:10.03 1:21.33

 
Girls 9&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC  9Wilson, Riley1 1:17.53

36.25 41.28

LASO-VA  8Smith, Lily Kate2 1:31.02

43.10 47.92

LASO-VA  7Corona, Emily3 1:34.85

45.40 49.45

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn4 1:36.27

45.92 50.35

ACAC-SE  8Vincent, Abigail5 1:39.66

44.74 54.92

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney6 1:40.89

47.52 53.37

 
Girls 9&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Smith, Lily Kate1 3:14.50

42.86 1:44.17 47.68

ACAC-SE  8Vincent, Abigail2 3:44.82

45.87 55.60 1:00.641:02.71

RPS-SE  8Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn3 4:11.44

55.61 1:08.20 1:02.821:04.81

 
Girls 9&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC  9Wilson, Riley1 7:26.73

39.71 44.39 46.4245.93

46.18 46.28 46.87 46.00

45.00 39.95

 
Girls 9&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC  9Wilson, Riley1 40.66

LASO-VA  8Smith, Lily Kate2 45.02

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney3 48.65

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn4 48.90

ACAC-SE  8Vincent, Abigail5 49.60

SMAC-NC  8Carver, Isla6 49.89

 
Girls 9&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC  9Wilson, Riley1 1:29.80

42.94 46.86

LASO-VA  8Smith, Lily Kate2 1:33.42

45.43 47.99

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney3 1:37.43

47.74 49.69

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn4 1:48.58

54.49 54.09

BSC-SE  9Bailey, Audrey5 1:49.25

52.83 56.42

SMAC-NC  8Carver, Isla6 1:53.27

 
Girls 9&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney1 52.53

ACAC-SE  8Vincent, Abigail2 53.47

LASO-VA  8Smith, Lily Kate3 56.94

BSC-SE  8Dowling, Westlyn4 58.81

SMAC-NC  7Albrecht, Eleanor5 58.98

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn6 59.15

 
Girls 9&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney1 1:55.45

55.33 1:00.12

SMAC-NC  7Albrecht, Eleanor2 2:05.67

1:01.52 1:04.15

BSC-SE  9Christie, Brooke3 2:19.91

1:10.91 1:09.00

 
Girls 9&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC  9Wilson, Riley1 38.57

LASO-VA  8Smith, Lily Kate2 49.32

SMAC-NC  7Albrecht, Eleanor3 59.09

BSC-SE  9Varnier, Laney4 1:00.02

BSC-SE  9Christie, Brooke5 1:06.71

 
Girls 10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor1 32.74

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Sophie2 32.75

RPS-SE 10Foster, Emily3 34.19

BSC-SE 10Bachman, Katie4 34.85

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire5 35.25

SMAC-NC 10Carver, Lily6 36.16

 
Girls 10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Fischer, Avery1 1:10.22

32.97 37.25

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Sophie2 1:11.86

33.64 38.22

BSC-SE 10Bachman, Katie3 1:16.49

35.76 40.73



Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:56 PM  1/29/2023  Page 2

2023 BSC Polar Bear Meet - 1/28/2023

Results
(Girls 10 100 Yard Free)

SMAC-NC 10Carver, Lily4 1:17.35

36.82 40.53

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia5 1:21.94

38.56 43.38

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire6 1:22.14

39.99 42.15

 
Girls 10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Fischer, Avery1 2:36.82

34.57 40.34 40.5441.37

RPS-SE 10Foster, Emily2 2:59.38

38.39 47.35 45.5048.14

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire3 3:00.10

41.49 48.26 47.7642.59

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn4 3:04.94

41.48 49.33 46.5147.62

WST-NC 10McCracken, Athena5 3:20.37

1:44.61

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie6 3:32.06

43.62 1:57.32 51.17

 
Girls 10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Fischer, Avery1 6:50.81

35.38 41.60 41.1741.65

42.92 41.93 42.48 42.13

42.17 39.38

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Sophie2 7:01.60

35.92 43.42 44.4844.77

44.53 41.54 43.19 43.67

43.20 36.88

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor3 7:24.82

37.66 44.34 45.4446.83

46.39 46.16 47.45 45.72

45.31 39.52

LASO-VA 10Ringley, Jadewyn4 8:50.57

45.75 54.45 55.5854.77

50.51 58.84 53.25 53.48

55.38 48.56

RPS-SE 10Musesengwa, Tina5 9:39.30

49.05 1:01.18

1:00.79 58.58 1:00.01 1:00.89

59.45 49.32

 
Girls 10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Sophie1 35.72

ACAC-SE 10Fischer, Avery2 36.75

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire3 40.47

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor4 40.58

SMAC-NC 10Carver, Lily5 41.53

WST-NC 10McCracken, Athena6 42.52

 
Girls 10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Sophie1 1:18.53

37.47 41.06

ACAC-SE 10Fischer, Avery2 1:21.95

38.47 43.48

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire3 1:28.15

43.76 44.39

SMAC-NC 10Carver, Lily4 1:30.11

BSC-SE 10Bachman, Katie5 1:36.36

46.06 50.30

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia6 1:37.04

46.71 50.33

 
Girls 10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Fischer, Avery1 40.75

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor2 43.69

RPS-SE 10Foster, Emily3 44.07

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia4 47.31

SMAC-NC 10Hawkins, Hayden5 49.82

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire6 50.86

 
Girls 10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Fischer, Avery1 1:26.51

40.51 46.00

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor2 1:36.19

43.96 52.23

RPS-SE 10Foster, Emily3 1:40.56

47.98 52.58

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia4 1:44.29

49.28 55.01

SMAC-NC 10Hawkins, Hayden5 1:46.12

51.07 55.05

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire6 1:48.02

51.78 56.24

 
Girls 10 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor1 3:36.38

48.14 55.42 55.6657.16

 
Girls 10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Fischer, Avery1 35.79

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor2 37.11

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Sophie3 37.34

RPS-SE 10Foster, Emily4 41.24

SMAC-NC 10Carver, Lily5 43.77

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire6 44.34

 
Girls 10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Fischer, Avery1 1:20.02

36.96 43.06

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Sophie2 1:21.90

36.26 45.64

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor3 1:22.72

38.42 44.30

SMAC-NC 10Carver, Lily4 1:29.39

39.85 49.54

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire5 1:30.08

42.71 47.37

RPS-SE 10Foster, Emily6 1:30.26

43.60 46.66

 
Girls 10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Foster, Emily1 3:18.10

46.65 51.95 44.7854.72

BSC-SE 10Arnold, Claire2 3:18.97

48.47 50.19 41.7958.52

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia3 3:25.08

47.63 52.78 44.9659.71

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Fischer, Avery1 1:27.37

38.77 48.60

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor2 1:37.61

41.03 56.58

BSC-SE 10Sacharnoski, Olivia3 1:48.11

48.66 59.45

LASO-VA 10Evans, Maggie4 2:09.28

59.41 1:09.87

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARPS-SE1 2:30.03

Foster, Emily 10 Musesengwa, Tina 10

Dillard, Quinncee 10 Combs, Eleanor 10

37.50 41.90 31.3639.27

ALASO-VA2 2:41.16

Ringley, Jadewyn 10 Evans, Maggie 10

Tuggle, Presley 10 Smith, Lily Kate 8

38.21 44.54 32.7645.65

ABSC-SE3 2:42.62

Arnold, Claire 10 Bachman, Katie 10

Ridlehuber, Mary Fran 10 Christie, Brooke 9

39.40 35.78 45.7641.68

BBSC-SE4 3:09.55

Hallmark, Kamdyn 8 Morse, Olivia 8

Sacharnoski, Olivia 10 Pastrana, Gabby 10

50.68 49.10 50.6439.13

BRPS-SE5 3:58.80

Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn 8 Trujillo, Salmie 8

Baysal, Alara 7 Glaspie, Charlotte 10

56.53 1:12.67 1:01.4048.20

CBSC-SE6 4:13.65

Erdelji, Delaney 8 Parker, Stella 6

Varnier, Laney 9 Dowling, Westlyn 8

1:09.98 1:13.63 1:08.5241.52

 
Girls 11 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia1 29.28
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SMAC-NC 11Bonomo, Lucie2 31.55

WST-NC 11Crawley, Ayla3 32.61

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly4 32.89

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah5 34.47

WST-NC 11Powell, Merritt6 37.29

 
Girls 11 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia1 1:04.49

30.89 33.60

WST-NC 11Crawley, Ayla2 1:10.99

33.07 37.92

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly3 1:15.14

35.90 39.24

SMAC-NC 11Bonomo, Lucie4 1:16.04

34.29 41.75

RPS-SE 11Wheeler, Trinity5 1:18.85

37.11 41.74

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe6 1:19.58

37.17 42.41

 
Girls 11 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia1 2:17.63

32.33 35.58 33.8635.86

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly2 2:47.06

37.29 43.55 41.8044.42

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah3 3:13.72

41.30 47.71 56.3948.32

RPS-SE 11Rutters, Makena`4 3:15.07

45.19 51.36 46.9751.55

MTSC-SE 11Ujcich, Katie5 3:28.74

42.19 47.65 1:10.5048.40

 
Girls 11 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia1 5:58.52

32.90 35.59 35.8935.31

35.80 36.30 37.19 37.58

37.11 34.85

WST-NC 11Crawley, Ayla2 7:23.12

38.50 44.74 46.2045.31

45.67 45.42 46.09 46.56

45.35 39.28

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly3 7:31.95

38.56 44.24 46.7145.49

47.65 48.01 46.72 47.06

46.55 40.96

 
Girls 11 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly1 37.38

SMAC-NC 11Bonomo, Lucie2 38.64

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah3 42.15

RPS-SE 11Wininger, Reagan4 42.57

ACAC-SE 11Hill, Clara5 43.13

RPS-SE 11Digavalli, Anju6 45.09

 
Girls 11 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly1 1:21.53

40.21 41.32

WST-NC 11Crawley, Ayla2 1:22.97

40.74 42.23

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe3 1:27.90

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah4 1:28.82

43.21 45.61

WST-NC 11Bentley, Katie5 1:33.94

45.79 48.15

RPS-SE 11Wheeler, Trinity6 1:35.29

 
Girls 11 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia1 2:25.49

35.91 37.36 35.5636.66

WST-NC 11Crawley, Ayla2 2:57.63

41.37 47.30 42.5946.37

 
Girls 11 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe1 40.62

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly2 40.95

SMAC-NC 11Bonomo, Lucie3 42.35

WST-NC 11Bentley, Katie4 43.47

BSC-SE 11Shew, Clair5 43.80

WST-NC 11Crawley, Ayla6 45.49

 
Girls 11 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 11Bonomo, Lucie1 1:32.76

44.35 48.41

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly2 1:33.02

44.76 48.26

BSC-SE 11Hill, Faith3 1:43.97

50.31 53.66

ACAC-SE 11Hill, Clara4 1:44.13

50.19 53.94

RPS-SE 11Wininger, Reagan5 1:51.55

51.36 1:00.19

SMAC-NC 11Davis, Solie6 2:01.38

56.89 1:04.49

 
Girls 11 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 11Bonomo, Lucie1 35.80

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly2 42.30

BSC-SE 11Shew, Clair3 44.27

ACAC-SE 11Hill, Clara4 44.36

BSC-SE 11Hill, Faith5 45.51

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah6 46.32

 
Girls 11 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Angelopoulou, Sophia1 1:14.46

35.30 39.16

WST-NC 11Crawley, Ayla2 1:29.66

40.67 48.99

ACAC-SE 11Hill, Clara3 1:44.76

45.62 59.14

 
Girls 11 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 11Bonomo, Lucie1 1:20.44

35.64 44.80

WST-NC 11Crawley, Ayla2 1:20.77

35.98 44.79

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Carly3 1:24.14

40.20 43.94

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah4 1:30.24

42.47 47.77

ACAC-SE 11Hill, Clara5 1:35.05

44.91 50.14

BSC-SE 11Hill, Faith6 1:36.54

45.62 50.92

 
Girls 11 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 11Bonomo, Lucie1 2:51.09

37.36 44.88 38.7850.07

WST-NC 11Crawley, Ayla2 2:59.95

39.05 46.38 39.8354.69

BSC-SE 11Deng, Chloe3 3:01.71

39.93 47.16 43.5551.07

RPS-SE 11Olivo, Norah4 3:21.57

46.22 52.57 43.3959.39

ACAC-SE 11Hill, Clara5 3:22.31

48.02 48.44 48.4757.38

 
Girls 12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Zimmer, Emmy1 26.43

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden2 27.56

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza3 27.99

BSC-SE 12Melinsky, Lizzy4 29.53

ACAC-SE 12Duby, Sam5 29.62

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay6 29.90

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden1 58.80

28.45 30.35

BSC-SE 12Blackburn, Isabela2 59.31

28.15 31.16

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza3 1:05.33

30.95 34.38

WST-NC 12Vallecillo, Vivian4 1:07.39

32.58 34.81

BSC-SE 12Conley, Rylie5 1:12.19

35.20 36.99

SMAC-NC 12Ammons, Susan6 1:16.91

36.72 40.19
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Girls 12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden1 2:06.91

29.27 31.86 32.4833.30

ACAC-SE 12Zimmer, Emmy2 2:13.23

29.80 33.72 34.2235.49

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza3 2:25.11

32.55 37.11 37.0438.41

ACAC-SE 12Duby, Sam4 2:25.63

32.48 36.95 37.9138.29

WST-NC 12Vallecillo, Vivian5 2:31.93

33.74 38.82 38.7040.67

BSC-SE 12Irizarry, Lila6 2:57.91

41.01 44.62 45.1647.12

 
Girls 12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Schaefer, Jessi1 5:37.02

30.78 33.48 34.1334.19

34.28 34.43 34.60 34.26

34.23 32.64

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden2 5:38.99

30.24 33.38 34.4434.53

34.55 34.52 34.86 34.85

34.70 32.92

BSC-SE 12Blackburn, Isabela3 6:02.86

31.61 35.38 36.4936.02

36.43 37.63 37.94 37.74

37.78 35.84

WST-NC 12Vallecillo, Vivian4 6:55.11

36.93 42.65 42.9742.86

42.14 43.27 42.16 41.97

42.55 37.61

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava5 7:37.77

41.91 46.02 48.3147.92

47.71 47.35 48.01 45.52

46.31 38.71

RPS-SE 12Salyer, Caidance6 8:19.09

43.21 50.32 51.5951.54

51.87 51.59 50.84 51.39

51.29 45.45

 
Girls 12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza1 30.71

ACAC-SE 12Schaefer, Jessi2 31.23

BSC-SE 12Melinsky, Lizzy3 35.21

ACAC-SE 12Duby, Sam4 35.85

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava5 37.74

BSC-SE 12Liang, Joleen6 38.46

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza1 1:07.28

32.24 35.04

SMAC-NC 12Ammons, Susan2 1:19.43

39.23 40.20

WST-NC 12Vallecillo, Vivian3 1:20.10

38.75 41.35

BSC-SE 12Conley, Rylie4 1:24.58

41.90 42.68

BSC-SE 12Morse, Kate5 1:29.41

44.86 44.55

BSC-SE 12Irizarry, Lila6 1:30.42

43.81 46.61

 
Girls 12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Zimmer, Emmy1 2:25.63

34.44 37.34 35.4738.38

BSC-SE 12Blackburn, Isabela2 2:27.10

33.63 36.54 38.2538.68

 
Girls 12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden1 36.00

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza2 36.40

ACAC-SE 12Schaefer, Jessi3 37.02

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay4 40.73

RPS-SE 12Mcconnell, Mataya5 42.11

BSC-SE 12Irizarry, Lila6 42.14

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden1 1:15.88

36.19 39.69

ACAC-SE 12Schaefer, Jessi2 1:26.39

40.07 46.32

ACAC-SE 12Duby, Sam3 1:30.24

42.05 48.19

BSC-SE 12Liang, Joleen4 1:30.56

44.36 46.20

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay5 1:34.17

43.19 50.98

RPS-SE 12Mcconnell, Mataya6 1:34.70

45.33 49.37

 
Girls 12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden1 2:39.49

36.92 40.56 40.8641.15

SMAC-NC 12Ammons, Susan2 3:15.16

44.39 49.82 49.9950.96

 
Girls 12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden1 30.03

BSC-SE 12Blackburn, Isabela2 30.15

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza3 30.90

WST-NC 12Vallecillo, Vivian4 33.29

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay5 33.38

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava6 35.24

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden1 1:05.55

30.55 35.00

ACAC-SE 12Zimmer, Emmy2 1:08.46

31.93 36.53

BSC-SE 12Blackburn, Isabela3 1:10.91

32.51 38.40

WST-NC 12Vallecillo, Vivian4 1:18.20

35.64 42.56

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay5 1:25.70

37.61 48.09

BSC-SE 12Liang, Joleen6 1:27.85

40.76 47.09

 
Girls 12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Schaefer, Jessi1 2:33.08

34.09 39.57 38.8440.58

 
Girls 12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Zimmer, Emmy1 1:07.96

30.59 37.37

BSC-SE 12Momberger, Eliza2 1:10.71

30.92 39.79

BSC-SE 12Blackburn, Isabela3 1:11.62

31.23 40.39

ACAC-SE 12Duby, Sam4 1:14.21

34.26 39.95

BSC-SE 12Melinsky, Lizzy5 1:15.54

33.31 42.23

MTSC-SE 12Harlan, Jay6 1:17.85

33.95 43.90

 
Girls 12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 12Vallecillo, Vivian1 2:50.93

35.76 45.20 38.6151.36

BSC-SE 12Conley, Rylie2 3:07.29

42.20 47.18 38.5159.40

BSC-SE 12Morse, Kate3 3:09.87

43.77 50.27 42.4753.36

RPS-SE 12Hunt, Ava4 3:12.64

40.17 50.63 41.491:00.35

RPS-SE 12Mcconnell, Mataya5 3:19.00

42.78 52.53 46.2457.45

RPS-SE 12DiBartolo, Angelina6 3:35.57

51.82 47.12

 
Girls 12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12MacDonald, Hayden1 4:53.08

31.32 35.25 36.1437.61

42.12 41.97 34.78 33.89

ACAC-SE 12Schaefer, Jessi2 5:13.51

32.28 38.57 38.7040.82

47.16 48.06 34.80 33.12
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Results
 
Girls 13 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 13Wilson, Addison1 26.26

CAT-SE 13Dauphinais, Grace2 26.78

CAT-SE 13Wendorf, Claire3 28.79

MTSC-SE 13Mann, Elena4 29.01

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory5 29.07

SMAC-NC 13Lombardo, Michaele6 29.47

 
Girls 13 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 13Wilson, Addison1 59.14

28.19 30.95

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory2 1:02.52

29.75 32.77

ACAC-SE 13Hill, Hallie3 1:04.80

30.86 33.94

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie4 1:05.02

31.26 33.76

SMAC-NC 13Lombardo, Michaele5 1:07.14

31.68 35.46

BSC-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity6 1:08.10

32.87 35.23

 
Girls 13 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory1 2:18.53

30.82 34.60 36.2536.86

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe2 2:23.41

32.74 36.90 36.4737.30

MTSC-SE 13Mann, Elena3 2:24.42

33.35 37.28 34.9338.86

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie4 2:24.79

32.99 36.85 35.9439.01

CAT-SE 13Wendorf, Claire5 2:27.96

31.96 37.08 39.4739.45

BSC-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity6 2:29.96

35.12 38.93 36.5739.34

 
Girls 13 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 13Wilson, Addison1 5:38.37

30.69 34.78 35.1834.65

34.31 34.50 34.78 34.56

34.24 30.68

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory2 6:16.35

32.43 35.86 37.6136.86

39.37 38.84 39.61 38.96

39.22 37.59

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie3 6:35.85

33.51 38.78 40.6440.76

40.17 40.69 41.15 40.10

40.10 39.95

BSC-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity4 6:38.77

34.70 38.71 40.4839.88

41.10 41.81 41.68 41.73

41.15 37.53

BSC-SE 13Pierce, Gracie5 7:07.09

35.74 43.53 42.6644.52

42.80 44.47 43.02 44.17

44.16 42.02

BSC-SE 13Connolly, Chelsea6 7:11.71

38.48 41.65 43.7444.04

44.89 44.10 44.72 44.62

44.41 41.06

 
Girls 13 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 13Wilson, Addison1 1:05.12

31.23 33.89

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory2 1:12.02

34.83 37.19

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie3 1:13.86

36.15 37.71

ACAC-SE 13Hill, Hallie4 1:14.89

36.87 38.02

SMAC-NC 13Lombardo, Michaele5 1:16.73

37.24 39.49

BSC-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity6 1:19.08

39.21 39.87

 
Girls 13 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 13Wilson, Addison1 2:15.66

31.16 34.97 33.5036.03

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie2 2:39.09

38.25 40.09 39.6941.06

ACAC-SE 13Hill, Hallie3 2:41.11

38.26 41.57 40.1641.12

RPS-SE 13Brennan, Danielle4 3:02.05

41.89 47.53 44.5448.09

BSC-SE 13Connolly, Chelsea5 3:07.02

44.54 49.08 45.3648.04

 
Girls 13 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 13Dauphinais, Grace1 1:16.82

35.93 40.89

WST-NC 13Wilson, Addison2 1:20.29

37.08 43.21

ACAC-SE 13Hill, Hallie3 1:21.12

38.72 42.40

BSC-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity4 1:21.32

38.78 42.54

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory5 1:25.29

39.84 45.45

CAT-SE 13Wendorf, Claire6 1:29.29

41.33 47.96

 
Girls 13 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 13Hill, Hallie1 2:55.47

39.70 45.12 45.1145.54

BSC-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity2 2:59.25

39.83 44.80 47.9046.72

BSC-SE 13Jung, Shanna3 3:08.07

41.80 47.01 50.4148.85

BSC-SE 13Connolly, Chelsea4 3:39.15

50.42 58.37 53.6356.73

 
Girls 13 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 13Wilson, Addison1 1:13.22

32.47 40.75

RPS-SE 13Hale, Zoe2 1:15.57

35.28 40.29

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory3 1:16.49

35.29 41.20

SMAC-NC 13Lombardo, Michaele4 1:21.19

35.31 45.88

CAT-SE 13Wendorf, Claire5 1:23.37

37.26 46.11

ACAC-SE 13Hill, Hallie6 1:24.69

37.26 47.43

 
Girls 13 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 13Wilson, Addison1 2:42.84

33.89 43.13 41.9243.90

 
Girls 13 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Oudom, Tory1 2:38.50

35.61 39.41 35.7047.78

ACAC-SE 13Hill, Hallie2 2:42.76

37.56 41.57 37.3746.26

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie3 2:44.34

38.93 39.94 35.3950.08

BSC-SE 13Hopwood, Trinity4 2:45.09

37.48 43.29 37.0347.29

BSC-SE 13Jung, Shanna5 2:52.52

41.8149.66

BSC-SE 13Pierce, Gracie6 3:07.97

42.60 46.12 41.6857.57

 
Girls 13 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Smith, Addie1 5:35.62

38.07 46.80 39.5840.91

49.68 47.59 36.30 36.69

ACAC-SE 13Hill, Hallie2 5:44.04

37.92 47.67 42.8842.94

46.47 48.02 39.89 38.25

 
Girls 14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Dellinger, Evelyn1 25.02

SMAC-NC 14Gibson, Jaden2 25.78

BSC-SE 14Osterhus, Piper3 27.05

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah4 27.43

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh5 28.09

BSC-SE 14Hennaux, Eva6 28.62
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Results
 
Girls 14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Dellinger, Evelyn1 55.83

26.97 28.86

SMAC-NC 14Gibson, Jaden2 56.59

26.92 29.67

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah3 59.67

28.74 30.93

BSC-SE 14Osterhus, Piper4 1:00.47

28.56 31.91

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh5 1:01.25

29.34 31.91

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Madison6 1:02.02

30.13 31.89

 
Girls 14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Osterhus, Piper1 2:15.23

30.56 33.90 35.3535.42

BSC-SE 14Hennaux, Eva2 2:19.55

31.30 34.50 37.3836.37

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose3 2:22.38

31.64 36.34 36.7137.69

RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy4 2:29.38

33.39 38.07 38.6739.25

 
Girls 14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 14Gibson, Jaden1 5:51.69

29.91 33.72 35.2634.90

35.16 35.74 36.47 36.61

38.29 35.63

BSC-SE 14Osterhus, Piper2 5:57.97

29.43 33.79 36.4235.82

36.76 37.06 37.25 37.25

37.30 36.89

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah3 6:08.18

31.81 35.75 36.6736.41

37.99 37.66 37.89 38.74

38.28 36.98

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh4 6:21.26

32.90 37.37 39.3339.02

39.49 39.76 39.76 38.71

37.50 37.42

BSC-SE 14Hennaux, Eva5 6:28.25

33.69 37.62 38.6938.71

39.13 39.62 39.70 40.77

40.43 39.89

 
Girls 14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Dellinger, Evelyn1 1:03.00

30.91 32.09

SMAC-NC 14Gibson, Jaden2 1:05.23

31.67 33.56

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake3 1:08.10

33.01 35.09

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah4 1:09.18

34.09 35.09

BSC-SE 14Osterhus, Piper5 1:10.76

33.29 37.47

RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy6 1:11.23

34.53 36.70

 
Girls 14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Osterhus, Piper1 2:33.57

33.90 38.46 41.0040.21

RPS-SE 14Morelock, Lucy2 2:33.96

36.36 39.03 38.5640.01

BSC-SE 14Hennaux, Eva3 2:42.53

38.80 41.03 40.9341.77

 
Girls 14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Dellinger, Evelyn1 1:11.40

33.41 37.99

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake2 1:11.84

34.20 37.64

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose3 1:16.12

35.59 40.53

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Madison4 1:21.70

38.64 43.06

WST-NC 14Rasco, Elise5 1:22.21

38.81 43.40

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah6 1:22.73

40.09 42.64

 
Girls 14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake1 2:36.75

35.48 39.42 40.3341.52

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose2 2:49.87

36.59 41.58 45.8245.88

 
Girls 14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 14Gibson, Jaden1 1:04.83

29.92 34.91

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah2 1:07.78

31.60 36.18

WST-NC 14Rasco, Elise3 1:08.83

31.89 36.94

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake4 1:09.79

32.97 36.82

BSC-SE 14Osterhus, Piper5 1:11.01

32.00 39.01

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh6 1:11.21

31.71 39.50

 
Girls 14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Streitz, Blake1 2:19.99

31.08 36.03 32.5440.34

RPS-SE 14Combs, Lylah2 2:29.26

31.91 38.61 33.1645.58

BSC-SE 14Osterhus, Piper3 2:34.62

31.48 38.03 36.9948.12

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose4 2:36.66

33.75 41.36 35.6645.89

BSC-SE 14Bronstetter, Haleigh5 2:41.97

32.28 42.67 37.8949.13

 
Girls 14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 14Rasco, Elise1 5:31.22

32.28 37.32 44.3046.53

46.14 46.66 39.79 38.20

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 16Dauphinais, Jadyn1 24.84

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee2 25.45

WST-NC 15Cheves, Maggie3 25.73

BSC-SE 16Simpson, Gabriella4 26.28

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna5 26.35

BSC-SE 16Adams, Abigail6 26.51

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 15Cheves, Maggie1 56.04

27.05 28.99

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna2 56.50

27.36 29.14

WST-NC 16Valentine, Jenna3 56.94

27.19 29.75

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia4 57.59

27.70 29.89

BSC-SE 16Adams, Abigail5 57.65

27.56 30.09

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee6 57.93

26.75 31.18

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 15Cheves, Maggie1 2:02.74

29.58 31.29 31.2630.61

BSC-SE 16Adams, Abigail2 2:07.80

28.93 32.00 33.2133.66

RPS-SE 16Mooney, Meredith3 2:17.04

31.40 35.01 34.2736.36

MTSC-SE 15Moss, Emma4 2:31.52

33.30 39.56 39.1939.47

RPS-SE 15Walker, Lydia5 2:45.50

36.72 42.19 42.5744.02

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe1 5:48.18

32.47 35.67 35.7335.69

35.35 35.56 35.60 35.17

34.19 32.75
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(Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free)

WST-NC 15Herring, Lola2 5:53.54

30.98 35.86 36.3836.53

36.13 36.46 36.22 36.92

35.43 32.63

WST-NC 16Valentine, Jenna3 5:57.53

30.60 36.04 36.8736.54

35.52 36.10 36.51 36.80

37.57 34.98

WST-NC 17Horner, AnnaClaire4 6:03.99

32.24 36.27 36.6836.75

36.75 37.41 37.56 37.72

37.79 34.82

RPS-SE 16Mooney, Meredith5 6:20.21

33.36 38.06 38.9238.37

39.05 39.11 38.59 39.15

38.85 36.75

WST-NC 16Riddle, Mary-Kathryn6 6:38.47

34.72 39.64 40.2739.90

41.08 39.74 42.09 41.09

40.96 38.98

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 15Cheves, Maggie1 1:00.37

29.25 31.12

BSC-SE 16Adams, Abigail2 1:01.47

17.22 44.25

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe3 1:03.62

30.86 32.76

RPS-SE 16Caveness, Caroline4 1:03.73

30.85 32.88

WST-NC 15Herring, Lola5 1:04.99

31.69 33.30

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna6 1:05.29

32.32 32.97

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Adams, Abigail1 2:08.09

18.36 45.31 31.9632.46

RPS-SE 16Caveness, Caroline2 2:15.28

31.31 34.74 34.0035.23

WST-NC 15Cheves, Maggie3 2:15.33

30.51 35.29 34.7534.78

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe4 2:16.41

32.10 35.07 33.7635.48

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna5 2:18.35

33.38 35.04 34.8035.13

BSC-SE 17Melinsky, Sarah6 2:23.41

33.96 36.70 35.5737.18

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 16Dauphinais, Jadyn1 1:11.75

33.71 38.04

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe2 1:14.63

34.97 39.66

RPS-SE 16Mooney, Meredith3 1:14.67

35.23 39.44

BSC-SE 16Adams, Abigail4 1:15.41

35.48 39.93

BSC-SE 16Miller, Deanna5 1:16.50

35.96 40.54

RPS-SE 16Moody-Moskala, Maria6 1:16.95

35.81 41.14

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Miller, Deanna1 2:43.27

37.44 41.34 42.0042.49

BSC-SE 16Williams, Katelyn2 2:45.79

37.76 42.48 41.9043.65

RPS-SE 16Mooney, Meredith3 2:48.17

37.02 43.05 43.7044.40

WST-NC 17Horner, AnnaClaire4 2:51.00

38.80 43.53 44.4144.26

BSC-SE 16Simpson, Gabriella5 2:51.15

36.29 43.24 45.8645.76

WST-NC 16Riddle, Mary-Kathryn6 2:55.28

37.87 43.68 47.2046.53

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 16Dauphinais, Jadyn1 1:00.15

29.02 31.13

WST-NC 16Valentine, Jenna2 1:02.70

28.92 33.78

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia3 1:02.76

29.01 33.75

RPS-SE 16Caveness, Caroline4 1:06.11

29.88 36.23

RPS-SE 16Moody-Moskala, Maria5 1:06.58

30.69 35.89

BSC-SE 16Simpson, Gabriella6 1:06.76

30.59 36.17

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee1 2:21.49

29.77 36.42 36.6038.70

WST-NC 16Valentine, Jenna2 2:23.21

31.96 36.45 37.1337.67

RPS-SE 72Sexton, Rosemary3 4:18.05

55.62 1:05.23 1:08.871:08.33

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 15Cheves, Maggie1 2:16.60

29.01 33.21 33.0841.30

BSC-SE 16Johnson, Anna2 2:19.82

30.90 34.93 30.5843.41

RPS-SE 16Caveness, Caroline3 2:23.77

30.86 34.85 33.8044.26

BSC-SE 15Angelopoulou, Zoe4 2:23.83

31.97 36.03 33.1342.70

BSC-SE 16Williams, Katelyn5 2:26.01

31.63 37.48 32.6044.30

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia6 2:27.17

30.27 37.66 34.1545.09

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 16Valentine, Jenna1 5:02.09

30.60 35.53 38.9840.16

42.97 43.28 35.77 34.80

WST-NC 17Horner, AnnaClaire2 5:25.58

32.36 37.80 41.4242.61

47.94 48.24 37.58 37.63

RPS-SE 72Sexton, Rosemary3 8:32.30

56.14 1:05.36 1:05.441:06.66

1:05.94 1:10.07 1:03.75 58.94

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CBSC-SE1 1:46.43

Spivey, Tia 16 Price, Annalee 15

Simpson, Gabriella 16 Streitz, Blake 14

27.57 25.30 27.1926.37

AWST-NC2 1:47.97

Wilson, Addison 13 Valentine, Jenna 16

Herring, Lola 15 Cheves, Maggie 15

27.13 26.74 25.6328.47

ABSC-SE3 1:49.11

Williams, Katelyn 16 Dellinger, Evelyn 14

Osterhus, Piper 14 Johnson, Madison 14

27.64 25.27 28.4327.77

BBSC-SE4 1:49.68

Johnson, Anna 16 Adams, Abigail 16

Angelopoulou, Zoe 15 Lavoie, Addie 16

27.12 26.08 29.2627.22

ARPS-SE5 1:54.38

Combs, Lylah 14 Mooney, Meredith 16

Caveness, Caroline 16 Moody-Moskala, Maria 16

28.78 28.39 27.9829.23

DBSC-SE6 1:57.39

Hopwood, Trinity 13 Culver, Anna Rose 14

Blackburn, Isabela 12 Hennaux, Eva 14

30.97 29.12 29.6227.68

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 17.86

ACAC-SE  8French, Connor2 18.63

SMAC-NC  8Strum, Knox3 21.92

CAT-SE  6Gray, Carter4 27.49

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8French, Connor1 39.15

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan2 40.25

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jerry3 41.49

LASO-VA  8Evans, Will4 45.25
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SMAC-NC  8Strum, Knox5 47.99

SMAC-NC  8Wilkinson, Braden6 48.84

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8French, Connor1 21.14

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan2 22.08

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jerry3 23.04

SMAC-NC  8Wilkinson, Braden4 23.82

SMAC-NC  8Strum, Knox5 26.56

BSC-SE  8Joseph, Vincent6 26.91

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 25.99

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8French, Connor1 22.44

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jerry2 23.71

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan*3 25.77

SMAC-NC  8Strum, Knox*3 25.77

LASO-VA  8Evans, Will5 26.79

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 1:44.26

51.21 53.05

ACAC-SE  8French, Connor2 1:52.41

50.81 1:01.60

 
Boys 9 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Melinsky, Josh1 43.61

BSC-SE  9West, Samuel2 49.84

RPS-SE  9Fox, Noah3 50.16

 
Boys 9 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Melinsky, Josh1 1:43.26

48.60 54.66

 
Boys 9&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8French, Connor1 1:30.62

40.58 50.04

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan2 1:30.75

44.60 46.15

RPS-SE  9Fox, Noah3 1:51.16

49.57 1:01.59

BSC-SE  9West, Samuel4 1:52.75

52.08 1:00.67

RPS-SE  9DiBartolo, Mikey5 2:09.04

1:03.37 1:05.67

CAT-SE  9Taylor, Austin6 2:11.39

59.65 1:11.74

 
Boys 9&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Evans, Will1 3:43.15

45.97 59.67 57.021:00.49

 
Boys 9&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Singleton, Kuhlen1 48.55

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan2 49.50

RPS-SE  9Fox, Noah3 54.21

BSC-SE  9Morse, Ben4 1:03.75

RPS-SE  8Blankenship, Jacob5 1:11.68

CAT-SE  9Taylor, Austin6 1:21.18

 
Boys 9&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan1 1:40.60

49.94 50.66

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jerry2 1:53.26

53.67 59.59

 
Boys 9&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Melinsky, Josh1 53.34

BSC-SE  8Liang, Jerry2 54.91

SMAC-NC  8Wilkinson, Braden3 1:08.38

ACAC-SE  8French, Connor4 1:14.78

 
Boys 10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 10Wilkinson, Ian1 29.83

SAC-SE 10Nave, Jackson2 29.98

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Mateo3 31.17

RPS-SE 10Evans, AJ4 31.24

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane5 33.43

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar6 38.79

 
Boys 10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Mateo1 1:07.88

32.21 35.67

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Ben2 1:10.23

32.78 37.45

RPS-SE 10Evans, AJ3 1:13.44

35.97 37.47

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane4 1:14.71

33.62 41.09

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar5 1:25.58

40.11 45.47

LASO-VA 10Street, Emerson6 1:25.62

39.57 46.05

 
Boys 10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 10Nave, Jackson1 2:32.76

36.08 38.35 38.5039.83

RPS-SE 10Evans, AJ2 2:43.78

36.96 42.31 40.9143.60

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar3 2:57.23

40.07 45.89 44.0847.19

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane4 2:58.35

36.56 43.69 49.2048.90

 
Boys 10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Mateo1 35.42

RPS-SE 10Evans, AJ2 42.51

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar3 42.87

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Ben4 43.32

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane5 45.41

BSC-SE 10Dowling, Hank6 46.48

 
Boys 10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Mateo1 1:17.83

37.00 40.83

RPS-SE 10Evans, AJ2 1:27.75

43.01 44.74

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar3 1:35.64

BSC-SE 10Downes, Hudson4 1:37.19

49.51 47.68

WST-NC 10Anderson, Gideon5 1:43.23

BSC-SE 10Carter, Nicholas6 1:49.86

51.64 58.22

 
Boys 10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 10Wilkinson, Ian1 38.48

RPS-SE 10Evans, AJ2 38.66

SAC-SE 10Nave, Jackson3 40.29

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar4 48.59

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane5 49.63

BSC-SE 10Downes, Hudson6 52.49

 
Boys 10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Evans, AJ1 1:28.06

42.38 45.68

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar2 1:44.98

48.84 56.14

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane3 1:45.95

49.73 56.22

LASO-VA 10Street, Emerson4 1:51.35

52.71 58.64

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Ben5 1:52.59

51.06 1:01.53

 
Boys 10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Mateo1 33.94

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane2 37.22

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Ben3 38.74

RPS-SE 10Evans, AJ4 41.63

LASO-VA 10Street, Emerson5 45.78

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar6 50.96
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Boys 10 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Mateo1 2:54.14

36.71 46.52 44.3146.60

 
Boys 10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 10Nave, Jackson1 1:19.48

36.92 42.56

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Mateo2 1:19.53

36.73 42.80

RPS-SE 10Evans, AJ3 1:22.60

41.53 41.07

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane4 1:26.44

38.64 47.80

BSC-SE 10Burke, Skylar5 1:34.40

44.90 49.50

BSC-SE 10Downes, Hudson6 1:38.03

47.10 50.93

 
Boys 10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane1 3:02.71

39.55 49.01 40.5353.62

ACAC-SE 10Martin, Ben2 3:11.13

42.16 48.73 40.191:00.05

LASO-VA 10Street, Emerson3 3:30.81

46.53 55.96 46.371:01.95

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 10Wilkinson, Ian1 1:09.94

31.73 38.21

ACAC-SE 10Volcansek, Mateo2 1:17.84

35.82 42.02

RPS-SE 10Cassidy, Kane3 1:39.30

43.05 56.25

 
Boys 11 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 11Bean, Elijah1 30.77

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, Will2 32.86

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd3 35.64

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle4 35.67

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden5 36.59

BSC-SE 11Strouth-Hens, Liam6 36.88

 
Boys 11 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 11Bean, Elijah1 1:10.28

32.55 37.73

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, Will2 1:16.54

36.48 40.06

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd3 1:18.41

36.16 42.25

BSC-SE 11Strouth-Hens, Liam4 1:20.89

38.37 42.52

BSC-SE 11Lavoie, Nathan5 1:24.50

41.63 42.87

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden6 1:26.54

41.53 45.01

 
Boys 11 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, Will1 2:46.72

37.80 44.48 0.121:24.32

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd2 2:48.10

37.50 45.17 40.0445.39

CAT-SE 11Bean, Elijah3 2:56.03

34.47 41.18 58.3542.03

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden4 3:06.79

41.02 47.42 47.8950.46

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle5 3:34.36

45.62 54.70 56.8557.19

 
Boys 11 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd1 7:53.77

49.28 49.85

48.21 43.90

 
Boys 11 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 11Bean, Elijah1 37.32

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, Will2 37.46

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd3 41.91

BSC-SE 11Strouth-Hens, Liam4 42.65

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden5 43.83

BSC-SE 11Lavoie, Nathan6 44.15

 
Boys 11 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, Will1 1:24.88

41.38 43.50

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd2 1:28.62

43.20 45.42

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden3 1:35.94

46.13 49.81

BSC-SE 11Strouth-Hens, Liam4 1:47.13

48.79 58.34

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle5 1:48.73

52.91 55.82

BSC-SE 11Stallard, Colson6 1:51.62

 
Boys 11 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd1 2:59.00

42.66 1:29.90

 
Boys 11 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 11Bean, Elijah1 41.07

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, Will2 42.05

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle3 48.99

BSC-SE 11Strouth-Hens, Liam4 51.68

BSC-SE 11Stallard, Colson5 1:04.36

 
Boys 11 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 11Bean, Elijah1 1:29.07

41.61 47.46

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, Will2 1:36.95

46.00 50.95

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden3 1:45.12

50.22 54.90

BSC-SE 11Strouth-Hens, Liam4 1:49.73

BSC-SE 11Lavoie, Nathan5 1:52.93

52.53 1:00.40

 
Boys 11 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Weatherall, Will1 38.05

BSC-SE 11Strouth-Hens, Liam2 45.85

BSC-SE 11Stallard, Colson3 1:02.35

 
Boys 11 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 11Bean, Elijah1 1:19.93

36.67 43.26

RPS-SE 11Parsons, Shepherd2 1:29.65

40.50 49.15

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden3 1:32.93

44.47 48.46

BSC-SE 11Bailey, Kyle4 1:34.42

45.92 48.50

BSC-SE 11Strouth-Hens, Liam5 1:35.54

44.74 50.80

BSC-SE 11Stallard, Colson6 2:00.98

58.69 1:02.29

 
Boys 11 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 11Caveness, Camden1 3:34.23

52.36 53.50 49.4258.95

 
Boys 12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Volcansek, Dorian1 26.56

SMAC-NC 12Zhang, Dodo2 32.41

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton3 34.08

BSC-SE 12West, Ben4 36.63

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole5 37.06

BASA-SE 12Loving, Kevin6 38.37

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Volcansek, Dorian1 58.78

27.84 30.94

BASA-SE 12Loving, Kevin2 1:18.11

36.87 41.24

BSC-SE 12Johnston, James3 1:18.48

37.36 41.12

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton4 1:18.67

35.65 43.02
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RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole5 1:19.52

37.18 42.34

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah6 1:21.64

38.27 43.37

 
Boys 12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Slap, Joshua1 2:16.63

30.55 35.36 34.5836.14

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton2 2:48.90

36.24 43.59 42.4446.63

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole3 2:53.65

39.33 45.38 40.9647.98

BSC-SE 12West, Ben4 3:25.03

51.14

 
Boys 12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Slap, Joshua1 5:54.66

30.23 34.98 35.8936.01

35.90 36.47 36.89 36.58

35.74 35.97

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole2 8:05.62

42.65 51.56 48.3152.24

49.87 47.67 49.10 50.90

1:33.32

 
Boys 12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Volcansek, Dorian1 31.20

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton2 38.14

BSC-SE 12Johnston, James3 38.68

BASA-SE 12Loving, Kevin4 39.71

BSC-SE 12West, Ben5 43.45

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole6 45.93

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Volcansek, Dorian1 1:07.16

21.71 45.45

SMAC-NC 12Zhang, Dodo2 1:20.03

37.37 42.66

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton3 1:23.34

41.06 42.28

BASA-SE 12Loving, Kevin4 1:29.73

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole5 1:35.54

46.79 48.75

 
Boys 12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Volcansek, Dorian1 2:21.00

32.21 35.66 36.5236.61

 
Boys 12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 12Zhang, Dodo1 48.82

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole2 54.12

BSC-SE 12West, Ben3 1:01.54

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Johnston, James1 1:43.57

48.16 55.41

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah2 1:45.39

49.70 55.69

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole3 2:00.29

56.91 1:03.38

BSC-SE 12West, Ben4 2:06.89

1:00.34 1:06.55

 
Boys 12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah1 3:51.03

49.46 59.45 1:00.231:01.89

 
Boys 12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Volcansek, Dorian1 28.75

BSC-SE 12Slap, Joshua2 31.40

BSC-SE 12Johnston, James3 39.41

BASA-SE 12Loving, Kevin4 40.73

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah5 43.02

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton6 45.07

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Volcansek, Dorian1 1:06.13

30.57 35.56

BSC-SE 12Slap, Joshua2 1:08.36

31.35 37.01

BASA-SE 12Loving, Kevin3 1:34.55

43.70 50.85

 
Boys 12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 12Zhang, Dodo1 1:21.37

35.43 45.94

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton2 1:22.14

38.49 43.65

BASA-SE 12Loving, Kevin3 1:31.59

43.13 48.46

RPS-SE 12Cassidy, Cole4 1:37.53

45.49 52.04

BSC-SE 12West, Ben5 1:53.05

50.68 1:02.37

 
Boys 12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Slap, Joshua1 2:36.23

33.03 41.15 36.1645.89

BSC-SE 12Johnston, James2 3:09.27

38.87 44.75

BSC-SE 12Lassiter, Britton3 3:09.58

43.66 50.53 45.2550.14

LASO-VA 12Owens, Micah4 3:22.09

44.25 55.00 48.8254.02

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AACAC-SE1 2:09.03

Martin, Ben 10 French, Connor 8

Volcansek, Dorian 12 Volcansek, Mateo 10

31.61 42.38 30.3524.69

ARPS-SE2 2:12.45

Evans, AJ 10 Cassidy, Cole 12

Cassidy, Kane 10 Weatherall, Will 11

32.41 35.33 30.8933.82

CBSC-SE3 2:49.59

Clifton, Raylan 8 Burke, Skylar 10

Chandler, Gage 10 Singleton, Kuhlen 9

40.56 39.61 48.5440.88

BBSC-SE4 3:05.95

Lavoie, Nathan 11 Kitzmiller, Nate 10

West, Samuel 9 Morse, Ben 9

38.34 54.52 44.3648.73

ABSC-SE5 3:08.91

Lassiter, Britton 12 Dowling, Hank 10

Stallard, Colson 11 West, Ben 12

34.12 1:12.95 1:21.84

BRPS-SE6 3:17.62

Blankenship, Jacob 8 Caveness, Camden 11

Fox, Noah 9 Parsons, Shepherd 11

1:18.33 30.09 36.3452.86

 
Boys 13 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP1 25.75

ACAC-SE 13Williams, Logan2 27.69

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton3 28.11

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph4 28.92

ACAC-SE 13Nichols, Jeffrey5 28.96

ACAC-SE 13King, Jackson6 30.50

 
Boys 13 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP1 57.42

27.57 29.85

BSC-SE 13Park, Benjamin2 1:01.77

29.65 32.12

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph3 1:03.85

30.58 33.27

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton4 1:05.72

30.51 35.21

BSC-SE 13Linn, Beckett5 1:11.67

33.18 38.49

BSC-SE 13Shew, Carter6 1:18.61

35.35 43.26

 
Boys 13 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP1 2:01.87

27.43 30.09 32.4131.94

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton2 2:21.12

31.57 34.12 37.7537.68
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BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph3 2:23.13

32.80 37.85 35.6936.79

ACAC-SE 13Williams, Logan4 2:23.43

31.26 36.49 38.7236.96

BSC-SE 13Linn, Beckett5 2:42.98

36.68 41.06 41.6043.64

WST-NC 13Karchmer, Isadore6 3:05.99

40.51 47.76 47.1350.59

 
Boys 13 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph1 6:15.15

33.78 38.18 38.5138.33

38.43 38.00 38.73 37.80

37.30 36.09

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton2 6:27.20

32.77 38.01 39.7139.06

40.77 39.80 41.19 40.06

39.17 36.66

BSC-SE 13Linn, Beckett3 7:34.97

38.72 43.57 45.9146.01

47.46 47.26 46.70 46.79

47.67 44.88

 
Boys 13 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Park, Benjamin1 1:10.75

34.44 36.31

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton2 1:12.94

35.05 37.89

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph3 1:15.26

37.33 37.93

BSC-SE 13Linn, Beckett4 1:25.25

BSC-SE 13Shew, Carter5 1:35.70

45.64 50.06

WST-NC 13Karchmer, Isadore6 1:41.25

47.94 53.31

 
Boys 13 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 13Williams, Logan1 2:36.69

36.53 39.86 40.1840.12

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph2 2:38.17

37.54 40.97 38.1941.47

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton3 2:40.14

37.98 40.64 40.3041.22

ACAC-SE 13King, Jackson4 3:01.94

17.11 25.57 1:32.8746.39

 
Boys 13 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 13Nichols, Jeffrey1 1:20.80

37.74 43.06

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph2 1:24.18

39.50 44.68

BSC-SE 13Linn, Beckett3 1:38.67

45.69 52.98

ACAC-SE 13King, Jackson4 1:39.57

47.45 52.12

BSC-SE 13Elkins, Noah5 1:45.66

48.51 57.15

 
Boys 13 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph1 2:59.06

40.10 47.37 44.2947.30

BSC-SE 13Shew, Carter2 3:12.02

42.15 47.87 51.7750.23

 
Boys 13 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP1 1:02.07

29.26 32.81

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton2 1:11.25

32.61 38.64

ACAC-SE 13Williams, Logan3 1:16.84

34.24 42.60

ACAC-SE 13King, Jackson4 1:21.50

38.39 43.11

ACAC-SE 13Nichols, Jeffrey5 1:22.84

37.71 45.13

BSC-SE 13Linn, Beckett6 1:39.32

44.73 54.59

 
Boys 13 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP1 2:23.54

30.77 36.32 32.2544.20

BSC-SE 13Park, Benjamin2 2:36.20

31.79 39.60 36.1648.65

BSC-SE 13Cervo, Anton3 2:41.10

30.65 40.41 36.1353.91

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Joseph4 2:44.88

36.84 41.45 36.4050.19

BSC-SE 13Linn, Beckett5 3:06.52

44.23 46.30 40.8355.16

BSC-SE 13Shew, Carter6 3:07.20

46.04 49.89 42.7548.52

 
Boys 14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor1 26.75

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah2 27.59

ACAC-SE 14Mears, Colin3 27.88

BSC-SE 14Downes, Camden4 27.99

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur5 28.28

BSC-SE 14Shams, Yusuf6 31.29

 
Boys 14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan1 50.90

24.50 26.40

WST-NC 14Makdad, Mike2 53.76

25.80 27.96

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah3 58.76

28.74 30.02

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor4 59.91

29.09 30.82

BSC-SE 14Downes, Camden5 1:00.69

29.27 31.42

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur6 1:02.21

29.47 32.74

 
Boys 14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan1 1:53.78

26.05 29.43 28.6229.68

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor2 2:05.89

29.20 32.07 32.0432.58

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah3 2:05.92

29.60 32.10 31.3732.85

BSC-SE 14Downes, Camden4 2:08.06

29.28 33.02 32.3633.40

BSC-SE 14Shams, Yasin5 2:16.63

31.14 36.22 33.5135.76

ACAC-SE 14Mears, Colin6 2:18.17

30.20 34.66 38.7734.54

 
Boys 14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan1 5:17.79

27.72 31.21 32.4631.87

32.64 32.24 32.19 32.64

32.67 32.15

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah2 5:34.95

30.35 33.94 33.6233.95

34.47 33.60 33.92 34.56

33.97 32.57

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor3 5:38.27

29.87 32.74 34.3533.99

35.18 34.91 34.53 34.27

34.83 33.60

BSC-SE 14Downes, Camden4 5:46.39

29.93 33.94 34.7435.40

35.93 36.11 35.61 35.84

35.64 33.25

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur5 5:47.09

30.54 34.18 35.1835.15

35.27 35.31 36.41 35.89

35.24 33.92

BSC-SE 14Shams, Yasin6 6:11.97

32.63 37.26 38.4238.18

38.08 38.67 38.03 37.88

37.44 35.38

 
Boys 14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan1 58.43

28.35 30.08

WST-NC 14Makdad, Mike2 1:05.53

31.27 34.26

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah3 1:09.80

34.27 35.53
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BSC-SE 14Shams, Yasin4 1:15.91

37.09 38.82

BSC-SE 14Shams, Yusuf5 1:21.25

39.68 41.57

RPS-SE 14Adams, Everett6 1:29.66

 
Boys 14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan1 2:05.81

29.62 32.94 31.3431.91

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah2 2:26.06

35.21 37.59 35.9537.31

BSC-SE 14Shams, Yusuf3 2:48.33

39.97 1:25.89

 
Boys 14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan1 1:10.32

32.79 37.53

BSC-SE 14Downes, Camden2 1:14.15

34.33 39.82

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor3 1:15.77

35.81 39.96

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur4 1:19.47

36.80 42.67

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah5 1:21.07

38.56 42.51

ACAC-SE 14Mears, Colin6 1:27.64

40.22 47.42

 
Boys 14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor1 2:41.13

36.31 41.10 41.6742.05

BSC-SE 14Downes, Camden2 2:41.20

34.54 41.78 42.3042.58

 
Boys 14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan1 57.16

26.75 30.41

BSC-SE 14Zagolin, Arthur2 1:07.75

31.18 36.57

BSC-SE 14Shams, Yasin3 1:08.97

32.80 36.17

ACAC-SE 14Mears, Colin4 1:10.34

32.39 37.95

BSC-SE 14Downes, Camden5 1:11.25

31.73 39.52

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah6 1:17.03

34.70 42.33

 
Boys 14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Bowman, Ethan1 2:09.14

27.36 34.43 28.9338.42

WST-NC 14Makdad, Mike2 2:19.95

29.52 36.32 32.1142.00

BSC-SE 14Downes, Camden3 2:25.53

31.56 38.26 33.4942.22

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor4 2:27.71

33.50 40.76 32.7840.67

BSC-SE 14Johnson, Elijah5 2:37.11

36.86 39.43 33.9446.88

BSC-SE 14Shams, Yasin6 2:38.11

32.76 42.15 32.1351.07

 
Boys 14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor1 5:19.41

35.72 42.67 40.3742.26

43.89 45.23 35.11 34.16

BSC-SE 14Shams, Yasin2 5:36.87

33.68 41.38 43.1044.17

50.97 50.67 37.94 34.96

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Robinson, Nicholas1 22.89

RPS-SE 17Kaiser, Hannes*2 23.07

SMAC-NC 17Gonzales, Luke*2 23.07

SMAC-NC 16Wilkinson, Reagan4 23.16

CAT-SE 17Finley, Ryder5 23.64

RPS-SE 17Love, Nick6 23.70

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Hill, Nolan1 49.84

23.83 26.01

SMAC-NC 17Gonzales, Luke2 50.41

24.25 26.16

SMAC-NC 16Wilkinson, Reagan3 50.44

24.37 26.07

RPS-SE 16Mayhew, Will4 51.25

24.83 26.42

RPS-SE 17Kaiser, Hannes5 52.07

25.28 26.79

RPS-SE 17Robinson, Nicholas6 52.17

24.30 27.87

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Kaiser, Hannes1 1:51.79

26.27 29.35 26.7329.44

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin2 1:52.04

25.94 29.03 27.9529.12

RPS-SE 16Mayhew, Will3 1:53.61

26.17 28.85 28.9729.62

SMAC-NC 16Wilkinson, Reagan4 1:56.73

26.32 29.63 30.5230.26

CAT-SE 17Finley, Ryder5 1:58.33

27.10 29.70 30.6330.90

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua6 2:04.18

28.40 31.33 32.3532.10

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin1 5:08.82

27.15 30.89 31.7231.34

31.69 31.02 30.95 31.24

31.45 31.37

RPS-SE 16Mayhew, Will2 5:11.00

27.07 31.17 31.8731.29

32.01 31.32 31.20 31.77

32.16 31.14

WST-NC 17Wood, Ryan3 5:37.57

29.89 32.94 34.4833.96

34.56 35.13 35.02 34.64

34.50 32.45

BSC-SE 15Padgett, Avery4 5:53.02

30.05 33.01 35.4034.70

36.42 36.91 36.63 36.92

36.95 36.03

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet5 6:05.27

32.20 37.94 36.6337.38

37.31 37.08 37.12 37.48

37.63 34.50

BSC-SE 15Edwards, Peyton6 6:31.93

32.90 38.24 40.5639.89

39.96 40.34 39.91 41.89

40.20 38.04

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin1 56.05

26.78 29.27

RPS-SE 16Mayhew, Will2 56.43

27.13 29.30

SMAC-NC 17Gonzales, Luke3 58.63

28.29 30.34

RPS-SE 17Kaiser, Hannes4 1:01.47

29.93 31.54

WST-NC 17Wood, Ryan5 1:02.19

30.74 31.45

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt6 1:03.24

30.18 33.06

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Burnette, Colin1 2:02.07

28.24 31.04 31.2531.54

RPS-SE 16Mayhew, Will2 2:02.79

28.64 31.22 31.2431.69

RPS-SE 17Love, Nick3 2:12.47

29.48 32.77 35.3734.85

SMAC-NC 16Galindo-Gomez, Edwen4 2:26.81

34.32 38.30 36.7137.48

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Kaiser, Hannes1 1:00.43

28.43 32.00
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2023 BSC Polar Bear Meet - 1/28/2023

Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

RPS-SE 17Robinson, Nicholas2 1:03.10

29.27 33.83

RPS-SE 16Mayhew, Will3 1:03.64

29.54 34.10

BSC-SE 17Hill, Nolan4 1:04.65

30.11 34.54

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt5 1:08.39

31.55 36.84

WST-NC 17Wood, Ryan6 1:08.44

31.86 36.58

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 16Mayhew, Will1 2:17.99

30.53 34.74 36.5636.16

BSC-SE 17Hill, Nolan2 2:20.72

30.67 35.16 37.4437.45

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua3 2:34.53

33.94 39.06 41.0640.47

RPS-SE 17Deng, Charles4 2:43.38

36.49 41.43 43.0042.46

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 17Robinson, Nicholas1 54.68

24.96 29.72

SMAC-NC 16Wilkinson, Reagan2 55.08

25.73 29.35

RPS-SE 16Mayhew, Will3 57.04

26.64 30.40

RPS-SE 17Kaiser, Hannes4 57.18

26.96 30.22

SMAC-NC 17Gonzales, Luke5 58.43

27.18 31.25

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt6 1:00.04

26.91 33.13

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet1 2:24.91

31.65 37.29 37.7638.21

SMAC-NC 16Galindo-Gomez, Edwen2 2:26.89

31.42 38.79 37.1139.57

WST-NC 17Wood, Ryan3 2:28.35

31.38 37.75 38.4140.81

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 16Mayhew, Will1 2:03.64

27.20 30.79 29.4236.23

SMAC-NC 16Wilkinson, Reagan2 2:08.90

26.55 34.13 29.8438.38

RPS-SE 17Robinson, Nicholas3 2:08.97

26.57 33.72 31.5637.12

BSC-SE 15Pierce, Wyatt4 2:18.72

27.64 34.52 34.9641.60

BSC-SE 15Kovac, Joshua5 2:20.04

29.31 32.65

BSC-SE 15Wells, Cooper6 2:21.08

30.11 36.72 31.1843.07

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Hill, Nolan1 4:22.56

26.93 31.83 32.7333.33

39.09 39.61 29.83 29.21

RPS-SE 16Mayhew, Will2 4:25.99

27.78 32.29 32.0933.49

38.82 39.03 31.60 30.89

BSC-SE 15Chandler, Emmet3 5:17.44

31.59 37.71 41.6242.36

47.79 48.07 35.20 33.10

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASMAC-NC1 1:36.53

Wilkinson, Reagan 16 Albea, Luke 19

Galindo-Gomez, Edwen 16 Gonzales, Luke 17

23.40 26.20 22.2924.64

ARPS-SE2 1:36.65

Mayhew, Will 16 Robinson, Nicholas 17

Love, Nick 17 Kaiser, Hannes 17

24.34 23.80 23.8624.65

EBSC-SE3 1:36.66

Burnette, Colin 17 Hill, Nolan 17

Wells, Cooper 15 Pierce, Wyatt 15

23.95 22.95 24.5125.25

ABSC-SE4 1:43.01

Bowman, Ethan 14 Chandler, Emmet 15

Downes, Camden 14 Hennaux, JP 13

23.56 25.72 25.9027.83

BBSC-SE5 1:55.15

Lilley, Conor 14 Kovac, Joshua 15

Johnson, Elijah 14 Shew, Carter 13

27.81 25.46 33.6128.27

DBSC-SE6 1:59.49

Shams, Yusuf 14 Shams, Yasin 14

Park, Benjamin 13 Zagolin, Arthur 14

33.32 30.02 27.8628.29

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARPS-SE1 2:20.73

Weatherall, Will M11 Evans, AJ M10

Hunt, Ava W12 Caveness, Carly W11

35.77 38.59 32.1734.20

CRPS-SE2 2:39.46

Olivo, Norah W11 Foster, Emily W10

Digavalli, Anju W11 Cassidy, Cole M12

39.70 45.58 1:14.18

DRPS-SE3 2:50.92

Wininger, Reagan W11 Caveness, Camden M11

Salyer, Caidance W12 Suther, Samantha W12

42.30 46.53 35.3946.70

ABSC-SE4 3:01.14

Bailey, Audrey W9 Dowling, Westlyn W8

Slap, Joshua M12 Bailey, Kyle M11

50.13 1:01.25 37.5232.24

BBSC-SE5 3:08.29

Strouth-Hens, Liam M11 Bachman, Katie W10

Sacharnoski, Olivia W10 Downes, Hudson M10

43.66 57.66 38.1448.83

DBSC-SE6 3:34.83

Liang, Jerry M8 Hallmark, Kamdyn W8

Arnold, Claire W10 Carter, Nicholas M10

52.02 1:02.71 53.7346.37

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE 13Dauphinais, Grace1 26.89

CAT-SE 18Farner, Kenz2 27.48

RPS-SE 10Combs, Eleanor3 32.55

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-NC 17Wood, Ryan1 52.81

25.84 26.97

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMAC-NC 14Gibson, Jaden1 2:06.63

29.03 32.59 32.2732.74

BSC-SE 14Hennaux, Eva2 2:22.98

31.05 35.61 38.0538.27

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, JP1 11:16.46

29.89 33.48 33.8333.79

33.34 33.52 33.99 34.34

33.86 34.11 34.55 34.46

34.55 34.17 34.74 34.05

34.53 34.50 33.91 32.85

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Spivey, Tia1 18:52.54

31.82 34.89 34.8234.24

34.88 34.86 34.88 34.89

34.02 34.13 34.63 35.01

33.43 34.41 35.14 34.05

34.40 34.27 34.46 34.68

34.32 33.97 34.26 33.95

34.26 34.59 33.92 34.28

34.46 34.91 35.73 32.98

33.00
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2023 BSC Polar Bear Meet - 1/28/2023

Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

BSC-SE 14Downes, Camden2 19:30.71

31.48 35.72 36.3535.84

35.62 35.70 36.50 36.18

35.69 36.22 35.86 36.11

35.61 35.78 35.70 35.63

36.40 35.47 35.47 36.24

35.41 36.34 35.60 35.27

35.48 35.54 36.00 36.10

35.19 34.07 34.90 35.38

31.86

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RPS-SE 15Sewell, Cam1 1:06.86

31.32 35.54

SMAC-NC 17Gonzales, Luke2 1:14.94

34.94 40.00

BSC-SE 14Culver, Anna Rose3 1:17.39

35.85 41.54

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Wells, Cooper1 1:00.38

28.21 32.17

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee1 1:01.42

27.57 33.85

 
Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAT-SE1 1:51.16

Dauphinais, Jadyn W16 Fox, Matthew M17

Dauphinais, Grace W13 Finley, Ryder M17

28.34 31.48 23.2928.05

ARPS-SE2 1:52.83

Mayhew, Will M16 Mooney, Meredith W16

Robinson, Nicholas M17 Combs, Lylah W14

26.88 34.08 26.7225.15

ABSC-SE3 1:55.20

Burnette, Colin M17 Angelopoulou, Zoe W15

Cervo, Anton M13 Dellinger, Evelyn W14

26.78 34.11 24.8829.43

BRPS-SE4 1:55.25

Morelock, Lucy W14 Kaiser, Hannes M17

Moody-Moskala, Maria W16 Love, Nick M17

35.12 28.56 23.5228.05

FBSC-SE5 1:57.72

MacDonald, Hayden W12 Hill, Nolan M17

Adams, Abigail W16 Johnson, Elijah M14

31.61 29.70 26.8029.61

CBSC-SE6 2:05.65

Osterhus, Piper W14 Simpson, Gabriella W16

Chandler, Emmet M15 Ayres, Jolie W14

33.13 35.74 28.8027.98


